
全国の植物防疫所（令和３年）

出張所●

支  所○

本  所□

52

53 54

55

2

13

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
17

18

19
20

2325
2627

21

29 31

3032

33

34
35

41 36
37

38
39

51

40

42
4344

45

46

47

48

49

50

那覇植物防疫事務所

Naha那覇

Nahakuko那覇空港

Kadena嘉手納

Hirara平良

Ishigaki石垣

52

53

54

55

56

横浜植物防疫所

Sapporo札幌

Kushiro釧路

Otaru小樽

Shinchitosekuko

新千歳空港

室蘭・苫小牧

  Muroran-Tomakomai

Hakodate函館

Shiogama塩釜

Hirosaki弘前

Hachinohe八戸

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

Ishinomaki石巻

Onahama小名浜

Niigata新潟

Akita秋田

Naoetsu直江津

Narita成田

Hanedakuko羽田空港

Tokyo東京

Kashima鹿島

Chiba千葉

Yokohama横浜20

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

10

名古屋植物防疫所

FushikiToyama伏木富山

Shimizu清水

21

23

Nagoya名古屋

Nanbu南部

Yokkaichi四日市

25

26

27

神戸植物防疫所

Kobe神戸

Kansaikuko関西空港

Osaka大阪

29

30

31

Sakaide坂出

Komatsushima小松島

Kochi高知

Matsuyama松山

Hiroshima広島

Sakaiminato境港

Mizushima水島35

Onomichi尾道

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

36

Hosojima細島

Shibushi志布志

Naze名瀬51

49

50

門司植物防疫所

Moji門司

Shimonoseki下関

Fukuoka福岡

Fukuokakuko福岡空港

Imari伊万里

Nagasaki長崎

Kagoshima鹿児島

Yatsushiro八代

Oita大分

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Chubukuko中部空港28

28
16

16

Shizuokakuko静岡空港24

24

22

Komatsukuko小松空港22

56


